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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
4
3
7
6
5
1

Name
Fally György
Szentesi Tamás
Szanyi Norbert
Minorics Roland
Papp István
Szántó Dániel
Szekér Zoltán

Laps
17
17
17
17
14
14
8

Total Tm
10:01.029
10:01.331
10:20.818
10:23.609
9:44.730

10:33.654
4:50.177

Diff

0.301
19.788
22.580

-- 3 Laps --
48.924

-- 9 Laps --

Gap

0.301
19.487
2.791

-- 3 Laps --
48.924

-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
33.599
32.897
32.704
33.676
35.327
33.605
33.787

In Lap
9
8
7
8
8
8
8

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 4 3 7 6 5 1

RCOR GödRCOR Göd

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.23.  21:412012.08.23.  21:41

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 20,355

Best Tm: 32.704, Spd: 22,016

Margin of Victory: 0.301

by: (3) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:01

Printed: 2012.08.28. 13:48:16 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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